
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
S-O = Side-out
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 10 26 5 Martins Wallace13 35 8 Kim Hak-Min

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

29 59 Total Team
8 11 5 Martins Wallace
5 12 11 Zanuto Bruno Augusto Iorio
5 13 14 Fuchs Samuel

13 43 Total Team
3 9 4 Santos Michael Pinto dos
2 5 2 Margarido Raphael
2 4 11 Zanuto Bruno Augusto Iorio
5 74 Total Team
3 16 14 Fuchs Samuel
1 17 2 Margarido Raphael
1 9 5 Martins Wallace

28 Total Team
75 176 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

24 70 Total Team
9 20 8 Kim Hak-Min
7 21 1 Kang Dong-Jin
3 8 9 Im Dong-Kyu
5 19 Total Team
3 4 8 Kim Hak-Min
1 1 1 Kang Dong-Jin
1 2 17 Jin Hyun-Woo
2 58 Total Team
1 8 1 Kang Dong-Jin
1 11 8 Kim Hak-Min

26 Total Team
57 147 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Carbonera Eder
2 Margarido Raphael
3 Silva Leandro Araújo da
4 Santos Michael Pinto dos
5 Martins Wallace
6 Aviz Ricardo Perini de

11 Zanuto Bruno Augusto Iorio
12 Fonteles Luiz Felipe
14 Fuchs Samuel
16 Oliveira Raphael Thiago de
17 Greca LeandroL
18 Tavares Joao Paulo

L L L

5
4
5
6

10

7
1
9

Coach:
Assistant:

Antonio Lerbach (BRA)
Roberley Leonald (BRA)

KOR • Korea 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Kang Dong-Jin
3 Kim Eun-Ho
5 Song Byung-Il
6 Lee Cheol-Gyu
7 Lee Doo-Un
8 Kim Hak-Min
9 Im Dong-Kyu

10 Choi Sung-Bum
11 Lee Jong-Hwa
12 Kwak Dong-HyukL
15 Park Chul-Woo
17 Jin Hyun-Woo

L L L

9

1

13
3

3
2

Coach:
Assistant:

Park, Yong-Kyu (KOR)
Yoon, Kwon-Young (KOR)

Referees: Fufurin V.N. (RUS) & Jovanovic D. (YUG)

KOR
BRA 3

0 18
25

20
25

19
25

57
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:20 0:20 0:22 1:02

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

38 1,5008/30/2003
Tehran
Hall No.1

Match duration:  Start: 19:46  End: 20:55  Total: 1:09
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2003 FIVB 12th Men's U21 World Championship-Iran
Semifinals 1-4


